
DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY ROUTINE (EVEN SEMESTER, SESSION 2022-23) 

 

DAY YEAR 10-11 A.M. 11-12 P.M. 12-1 P.M. 1-2 P.M. 2-3 P.M. 3-4 P.M. 4-5 P.M.  

Monday 

2ND  SEM GEOA-SG GEOA-SG  -  GEOG-MB 

 

- AC-3 

MB-4 

PC-3 

SG-4 

PM- PDAY 

4TH  SEM - GEOA-MB - GEOG-SG  GEOA-PC GEOA – AC 

6TH SEM GEOA – MB 

 

 GEOA-SG 

GEOG(SEC)AC 

GEOA-PC GEOA – MB 

 

GEOA-AC GEOG-PC 

Tuesday 

2ND  SEM GEOG-AC GEOA-AC GEOA-SM  GEOA-MB EVS-AC/PM  AC-4  

PM-4 

MB-4 

SM-3 

4TH  SEM  GEOA-SM  GEOA-PM GEOA-AC  GEOA-MB 

 

6TH SEM   GEOA-AC GEOG(SEC) MB 

GEOA-SM 

GEOA-PM GEOA-MB 

 

GEOA-PM 

Wednesda

y 

2ND  SEM -  - GEOA-MB GEOG-PM GEOA-PM GEOA-PM GEOA-PC AC-3 

PM-3 

MB-2 

PC-3 

SG-2 

SM-2 

4TH  SEM GEOG-MB GEOG(SEC)AC 

 

 GEOA- AC GEOA-PC       GEOA-SG 

6TH SEM    GEOA-PC GEOA- AC GEOA-SM GEOG-SM  GEOA-SG  

Thursday 

2ND  SEM GEOA-SM  GEOA-SM - GEOA-MB - GEOG-SG AC-PDAY 

PM-3 

MB-3 

PC-2 

SG-2 

SM-4 

4TH  SEM  GEOA-SM GEOG - PM  GEOG-PC GEOA-MB GEOA-PM 

6TH SEM   GEOA-PC GEOA-SM GEOA - PM GEOA-SG GEOA-MB 

Friday 

2ND  SEM - - GEOA-PC GEOA-PM EVS-AC/MB GEOG-PC GEOA-PM AC-3 

PM-4  

MB-3 

PC-4 

 

4TH  SEM  GEOA-PC - - GEOA-PM   

6TH SEM GEOA-MB GEOA-MB  GEOA-PM GEOG-PC GEOA-AC GEOA-AC 

Saturday 

2ND  SEM GEOA-SM GEOG-SM GEOA-AC  GEOA-SG GEOA-PM        AC-4 

PM-3 

SG-4 

SM-3 

MB- PDAY 

4TH  SEM - GEOA-AC GEOG-SM GEOG-SG  GEOA-SG GEOA-PM 

6TH SEM  GEOA-SG GEOA-PM GEOA-AC  GEOA-AC  

AC – 17, PM – 17, MB – 16, PC – 12, SG - 12 , SM – 12. 


